
組み合わせ
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ
斉藤　績

細川恵美子 斉藤　績

岡本和三 岡本和三 細川恵美子

岡本淑子 岡本淑子 81

小原啓史 84 斉藤　績

溝口啓子 細川恵美子

小西隆吉 小西隆吉 83

奥村千鶴子 奥村千鶴子 近藤秀憲

近藤利江子
82

近藤秀憲 斉藤　績

近藤利江子 細川恵美子

粟津勝一郎 80

粟津真理子 粟津勝一郎

熊切一彦 粟津真理子

熊切豊子 81

熊切一彦 芦塚利夫

熊切豊子 林　純子

芦塚利夫 芦塚利夫 83

林　純子 林　純子 芦塚利夫

林　純子
86

篠塚明夫

伊東　緑

杉山　正

丸一京子 杉山　正

戸崎修義 山内一夫 丸一京子

川口より子 豊田洋子 80

山内一夫 85 杉山　正

豊田洋子 丸一京子

大沼史明 大沼史明 80

梅木那智子 梅木那智子 松本茂男

薬師寺千恵子
84

松本茂男 杉山　正

薬師寺千恵子 丸一京子

伊原遙次 83

曽根純子 高橋　明

高橋　明 間瀬戸礼子

間瀬戸礼子 80

高橋　明 山田　博

間瀬戸礼子 山田春美

山田　博 山田　博 83

山田春美 山田春美 山田　博

鈴木秀明 Wo 山田春美

下側ますみ 82

今泉　朗

今泉光子

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉

11

12

アートヒル
テニコミ千葉

テニコミ千葉

13

16

14

15 いなげフラワー

10

8 Bye

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉

3

4

7

5

6

いなげフラワー

1

2

１１０才以上の部

イースタン

9

高洲

いなげフラワー

千葉クラブ

Bye

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

西団地

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ＳＧＴＣ

Bye

ＣＶＴＴ

いなげフラワー

いなげフラワー

Ｅ・Ｔ

Bye

瑞穂

千葉クラブ

Bye
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ
栗原喜一

篠塚正子 栗原喜一

杉本辰夫 篠塚正子

片岡美江子 84

杉本辰夫 栗原喜一

片岡美江子 篠塚正子

深見慎二 深見慎二 83

竹田みさを 竹田みさを 深見慎二

竹田みさを
98(5)

肥田孝好 富山和義

関口　光 永淵久美子

原良彦 83

伊藤俊江 原良彦

五代議昭 伊藤俊江

近藤京子 85

五代議昭 富山和義

近藤京子 永淵久美子

斉藤康彦 大井直孝 86

斉藤悦子 田村秀子 富山和義

大井直孝 81 永淵久美子

田村秀子 81

富山和義

永淵久美子

大和田香寿彦

大和田美枝子 大和田香寿彦

坂本泰雄 大和田美枝子

坂本知子 82

坂本泰雄 大和田香寿彦

坂本知子 大和田美枝子

日下部実 日下部実 98(5)

浅見園子 浅見園子 日下部実

浅見園子
82

三上茂喜 大和田香寿彦

三上素子 大和田美枝子

尾頭　誠 81

佐藤桂子 尾頭　誠

小坂行史郎 佐藤桂子

小坂睦子 82

小坂行史郎 増田　久実

小坂睦子 高橋　　薫

廣島勝郎 増田　久実 83

井上有里 高橋　　薫 増田　久実

増田　久実 86 高橋　　薫

高橋　　薫 WO

髙嶋康典

藤元智恵子

高浜北

Bye

いなげフラワー

Bye

テニスキューブ

西団地

ラケットスタジオ

ＳＧＴＣ

いなげフラワー
ラメールＷ

ルネサンス鷹之台

高洲

千葉クラブ

瑞穂

Bye

Bye

42

43

44

いなげフラワー

グリーンウッド

38

39

40

いなげフラワー

ＢＭＴＣ

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

いなげフラワー

Bye

48

41

Bye

29

28

27

47

45

46

35

36

37

33

34

30

32

25

26

１１０才以上の部

いなげフラワー
テニコミ千葉

31


